
Pos 

3 MOMI 1000 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Not classified 

DNF 

3 MOMI 600 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

24 

33 

76 

87 

13 

21* 

6 

154 

086 

78 

135 

34* 

21. 

177 

61 

63 

5 

Name 

Roberto ANASTASIA 

Fabio FRANCINI 

Luigi STOCCO 

Nicola NASATO 

Davide VITALI 

Luca MARI 

Mattia RACCANELLO 

Elia SEBENICO 

Emanuele TIOFILO 

Mirco PINTON 

Emran KARAMETI 

Aldo SIMONOVIC 

Gregor VERSEC 

Davide DONA' 

Federico DAL PONT 

Marko GALE 

Ronny MAZZARINI 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

3 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

9:04.715 

9:11.463 

9:19.477 

9:24.898 

9:26.151 

9:30.375 

9:39.692 

9:42.525 

9:42.582 

9:43.758 

10:09.968 

4:33.264 

9:33.254 

9:54.173 

9:58.919 

10:01.974 

10:07.619 

Diff 

6.748 

14.762 

20.183 

21.436 

25.660 

34.977 

37.810 

37.867 

39.043 

1:05.253 

DNF 

20.919 

25.665 

28.720 

34.365 

Best Tm 

1:28.800 

1:30.320 

1:32.178 

1:32.318 

1:32.378 

1:33.863 

1:34.814 

1:35.031 

1:35.508 

1:36.058 

1:37.108 

1:29.111 

1:34.073 

1:36.888 

1:37.724 

1:37.865 

1:38.781 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati Panigale 1199 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Ducati V4 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R 6 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

6.748 

Avg. Speed 

165,277 

Best Lap Tm 

1:28.800 

Best Speed 

168,973 

Best Lap by 

24 - Roberto ANASTASIA 
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King of Grobnik 2020 
13.06.2020. 

3 MOMI Open 600/1000 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:34:33 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

13.6.2020. 15:25 


